50m

800 m

1000 m

2000 m
Weitsprung
Hochsprung
Schlagball 80g

Dreikampf

Vierkampf

50m
800 m
1000 m

4x50m

Weitsprung
Hochsprung
Schlagball 80g

Dreikampf

3-Kampf-
Mannschaft

7,0
2:41,08
3:13,4
7:25,6
4,70
1,38
61,00

1.243

1.616

7,66
3:02,27
3:35,60

33,69

4,38
1,26
51,00

1.123

4.440

M10

Koep Achim
Redemann Lasse
Mindikowski Uwe
Poppel Arne
Brockmann Lukas
Pinnock Rasgawa
Pugliese Massimo
Nehring Benjamin
7,5-4,48 -54,50

Nehring Benjamin

7,5-4,48-1,30-54,50

M9
Brockmann Lukas
Baumgarten Lorenz
Braun David
LG Siebengebirge
Veith Stefan
Nehring Sebastian
Nehring Sebastian
Veith Stefan
7,8-4,38-43,00
LG Meckenheim

68 Post SV Bonn

05 TV Rheinbach

68 ASV St.Augustin

70 Post SV Bonn

87 LG Bad Honnef

81 ATV Bonn

71 LGJ Bonn/Troisdorf

76 SSG Bonn-Beuel

76 SSG Bonn-Beuel

87 LG Meckenheim
03 LG Meckenheim

91 LG Bonn/Troisdorf/Ndk.

Philip Runkel 88
Johannes Wiese 88
Max Wosczyna 88
Bastian Wiemer 88
78 Sieglarer TV

78 SSG Bonn-Beuel
78 SSG Bonn-Beuel

78 Sieglarer TV

Steffen Swierczek 96
Christian Kuhl 96
André Ludwig 96

Tom Heinrich 96
Maximilian Zillinger 96

Stand : 21.06.2015

07.10.78 Meckenheim
20.06.15 Meckenheim
30.09.78 Pulheim
24.09.80 Bonn
06.09.97 Lohmar
30.06.91 Sieglar
13.09.81 Hachenburg

04.10.86 Beuel

04.10.86 Beuel

Stand : 24.11.2013

29.06.96 Bonn
19.05.12 Meckenheim
(03.06.00 Bonn

07.06.97 Troisdorf

26.09.87 Beuel
19.09.87 Beuel
05.09.87 Rheinbach

26.09.87 Beuel

)
)
) 121.09.05 Meckenheim
)
)



